NSMD1206 Series
REV:A
Features
◆ Surface Mount Devices
◆ Standard 3216mm(1206mils) footprint
◆ Surface mount packaging for automated
assembly
◆ Compatible with Pb and Pb-free solde

IH
(A)
IT
(A)
Vmax
(V)
I max
(A)
T trip Pd typ
（W）
R min
(Ω)
R1 max
(Ω) (A) (Sec.)
NSMD005 0.05 0.10 60.0 10 0.25 1.50 0.40 2.500 40.00
NSMD010 0.10 0.20 30.0 10 0.50 1.20 0.40 1.400 9.500
NSMD012 0.12 0.29 30.0 10 1.00 0.20 0.40 1.350 8.500
NSMD020 0.20 0.46 30.0 10 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.600 2.600
NSMD025 0.25 0.55 24.0 10 1.25 0.60 0.60 0.400 2.400
NSMD035 0.35 0.75 6.0 40 8.00 0.10 0.60 0.300 1.200
NSMD050 0.50 1.00 13.2 40 8.00 0.10 0.40 0.150 0.700
NSMD075 0.75 1.50 6.0 100 8.00 0.10 0.40 0.100 0.400
NSMD100 1.00 2.00 6.0 100 8.00 0.10 0.60 0.070 0.300
NSMD110 1.10 2.20 6.0 100 8.00 0.10 0.60 0.060 0.280
NSMD150 1.50 3.00 6.0 100 8.00 0.30 0.60 0.030 0.130
NSMD200 2.00 4.00 6.0 100 8.00 1.00 0.70 0.020 0.085
Test Description
IH (Holding Current): maximum current at which the device will not trip in 25℃ still air.
IT: Tripping Current minimum current at which the device will trip in 25℃ still air.
Vmax: Maximum voltage device can withstand without damage at rated current.